M17000010479

(Requ	uestor's Name)				
(Addr	ess)				
nbbA)	ress)				
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:				

Office Use Only



800306186668

12/04/17--01021--017 **125.00

17 DEC -4 PH 2: 30

O CHANONS

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Pipster LLC					
Sobsect.		Name of I	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclosed Existence, and	"Application by For d check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authorizanced foreign limi	ation to Tra ted liability	nnsact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin	Certificate of less in Florida.
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Pamela Webste	r				
		Na	me of Person			
	Pipster LLC					
Firm/Company						
	P.O. Box 281					
Address						
	Savage, MD 20	0763				
		City/St	ate and Zip Code			
	pamelawebster@	verizon.net				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annua	report not	ification)	
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Pam	ela Webster		301 at (943-623	36	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divi Regi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ccutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsize \text{\$\exitt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\exitt{\$\text{\$\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\$\text{\$\exitt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\}\$\exitt{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\texitet{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\tex{	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 Pipster LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Li	mited Liability Co	onpany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
((Consequence of the location	and the state of t	Waida Thackson		LIN O BULLON MICON
	some adopted for the purpose of transacting business is			
2. Maryland (Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	_ 3	45-4875253 (Films	her if analisable)
,			(1.1.1 (1.1.1)	bet, it appricable)
4		···		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to de		lity)	
5. 9519 Sweet Grass Rid	ge	6 P.0	O. Box 281	
(Street Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Add	iress)
Columbia, MD 21046		Sa	vage, MD 20763	20 g
· 				
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Box NOT acc	eptable)	2
Mana	Keith Gerhartz		•	PH 2: 30
Name:		 ·		(- C
Office Address:	204 North Lakeview			書から
	Wintergarden		3 <i>47</i> 97	기
	(City)		, Florida 34787	 1e)
Registered agent's accep			(Ap to	~,
	Journ Gustro	1/2/		
	(Registered age	morsignature)	'	
8. The name, title or caps	acity and address of the person(s) who	has/have auth	nority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Owner	Mitchell Pipgrass			
 	P.O. Box 281		<u> </u>	
	Savage MD 20763			
0	Damala Wakata			
Owner	Pamela Webster P.O. Box 281			
	Savage, MD 20763			
Use attachments if neces	carv)			
Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days o	ld, duly auther	ticated by the official ha	eving custody of records in the
the translator must be s	of which it is organized. (If the certifi	cate is in a for	eign language, a translat	oon of the certificate under oath
	•			
	uted in accordance with section 605.0			
imitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a	third degree f	elony as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S.
•	Thekell Elpan	ass		
	Signa	ture of an authorized	person	-
	Mitchall Bingrass			
	Mitchell Pipgrass	ed or printed name of	simee	•
	-717	www.	- 12-1	

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT PIPSTER LLC (W13909890), REGISTERED JANUARY 07, 2011, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS NOVEMBER 24, 2017.

Michael L. Higgs

Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto. Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Balto. Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice